
Reservations for Thomas Samoluk 

Assassination Records Review Board 

 

 

 

Check-in Date    Check-out Date   # of Nights 

 

1997 

 

Tuesday, October 21   Thursday, October 23  2 

 

Tuesday, October 28   Thursday, October 30  2  

 

Tuesday, November 4   Thursday, November 6  2 

 

Wednesday, November 12   Friday, November 14  2 

 

Monday, November 17   Thursday, November 20  3 

 

Monday, November 24   Wednesday, November 26  2 

 

Tuesday, December 2   Thursday, December 4  2 

 

Tuesday, December 9   Thursday, December 11  2 

 

Tuesday, December 16   Thursday, December 18  2 

 

Monday, December 22   Wednesday, December 24  2 

 

Monday, December 29   Wednesday, December 31  2 

 

 

1998 

 

Beginning the week of January 5, 1998, arrival every Tuesday, check-out every Thursday for a total 

of 2 nights per week.   

 


